
Annexure - '0' 
HIGH COU8T OF DELHI: SHER SHAH ROAD, NEW DELHI 

Date: 

FINAL RESULT OF THE PERSONAL ASSISTANT EXAMINATION - 2015 

(Roll Number Wise) 

Sr. 
No. 

RoIINo. Name 

1 1010017 Pratima 

2 .1010052 Snigdha Khullar 

3 1010102 Nijamuddeen Ansari 

4 1010599 Rohit Kumar 

5 1010934 N~rendra Singh Aswal 

6 1010938 Chltranjan Kumar 

7 1010973 Amit Pawar 

8 1010990 Parul Vashist 

9 1011017 Deepanshu 

10 1011094 Monika Rana 

11 1011118 Namita Dhyani ,

12 1011390 Nltin Kaln 

13 1011394 Reymon Vashist' 

14 1021500 • Komal Dhawan 
"

15 1021640 Renu Rani 

16 1021645 Dharmender Singh 

17 1021667 Heena 

18 1021772 Yogesh 

19 1021881 Arushi Suneja 

20 1021916 ManoJ 

21 1022177 AnuVats 

22 1032506 Saurabh Rawat 

Marks.' obtained In 
written Total marks 

examination 
Marks 

secured in
obtained

(Max. Marks • 
in 

written 
Father's Name category 200) examination 

[Passing Marks 
Interview 

and interview 
• (For Gen. 50% (Out of 30 

(Out of 230 
i.e. 100 & For 

Marks) 
marks) 

Reserved 45% 
i.e. 90 Marks)] 

Mangat Ram Genl. 137 20 157 

Sunil Khullar Genl. 110 19 129 

Jalaluddin OBC 113 12, 125 

Gopal Krishan Genl. 147 22 169 

Mehtab Singh Genl. 127 19 146 

Permeshwar Prasad Gupta OBC 120 10 130 

Om Prakash SC 112 10 122 
r' 

o P Vashist Genl. 122 17 139 

Ram Kishan OBC 117 14 131 

Rishi Kumar Rana OBC 136 20 156 

Prem Chand Genl. 147 20 167 

laxml Naraln Kaln SC 111 8 119 

O.P Vashist Genl. 125 17 142 

Ashwani Kumar aBC 106 10 116 

Rambir aBC 122 8 130 

Khushal Singh Genl. 103 18 121 

Subhash Chander SC 145 17 162 

Vijay Kumar aBC 113 10 123 

Subhash SuneJa Genl. 144 18 162 

:Jai Singh Genl. 149 20 169 
! 

RaJkishore Genl. 160 24 184 
.' 

Shlvender Singh Rawat Gent. 129 r 17 146 

Remarks 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OBCVacancy 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment 
, 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OBCVacancy 

Recommended for Appointment against SC 
Vacancy 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OSCVacancy 

Recommended for Appointment against 
Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment against SC 
Vacancy 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OBCVacancy 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OSCVacancy 

Recommended for Appointment against 
Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OSCVacancy 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for AppoIntment 

, , 
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;~ 

Sr. 

No. 
Roll No. Name 

23 1032536 Rashmi Dabas 

Father's Name 

Jagat Singh Dabas 

Marks 

obtained in 

written 

examination 

(Max. Marks 
Category 200) 

[Passing Marks 

- (For Gen. 50% 

I.e. 100 & For 

Reserved 4S% 

i.e. 90 Marks)] 

Genl. 127 

Marks 

obtained 

in 

Interview 

(Out of 30 

Marks) 

19 

Total marks 

secured in 

written 

examination 

and interview 

(Out of 230 

marks) 

146 

Remarks 

. 
Recommended for AppointrTjent 

24 

25 

26 

1032598 Rekha 

1032910 Asheesh Kumar Yadav 

1033162 Neha Chopra 

Jai Narayan 

Rajesh Kumar 

Satish,Kumar 

SC 

aBC 

Genl. 

150 

103 

105 

20 

16 

24 

170 

119 

129 

Recommended for Appointment against 
Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

Recommended for Appointment against 
OBC Vacancy 

27 1043492 Charu AshokArya Genl. 151 22 173 Recommended for Appointment 

28 

29 

1043784 Naresh Lal 

1054260 RohitWason 

Babu Lal 

Pawan Wason 

SC 

Genl. 

157 

121 

20 

22 

177 

143 

Recommended for Appointment against 
Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

Recommended for Appointment 

30 1054404 Vaishali Chauhan am Prakash Chauhan SC 123 10 133 
Recommended for Appointment against 

Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

31 1054508 Pallavi Verma Ghanshyam Kumar Verma Genl. 125 20 145 Recommended for Appointment 

32 1054543 Umang Jain Pramod Kumar Jain Genl. 142 22 164 Recommended for Appointment 

33 1054556 Jitendra Mahendra Singh aBC 106 10 116 
Recommended for Appointment against 

OBC Vacancy 

34 

35 

36 

1054576 Nitin Khanna 

1054674 Manish Kumar 

1054792 Keshav Yadav 

Gagnesh Kumar Khanna 

Ashok Kunwar 

: 

Om Prakash Yadav 

Genl. 

Genl. 

aBC 

... 

129 

123 

144 

19 

18 

17 

148 

141 

161 

Recommended for Appointment 

Recommended for Appointm~nt 

. 
Recommended for Appointment against 

Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

37 1064977 Vaishali B D Diwakar Genl. 128 20 148 Recommended for Appointment 

38 1065066 Neha Khanduri V P Khanduri Genl. 159 ABSENT 159 'ABSENT 

39 1065078 Shyam Khatter Davender Kumar Khatter Geni. 149 ABSENT 149 ABSENT 

40 1065125 Pankaj Saurabh Akhilanand Tiwari Geni. 137 ABSENT 137 ABSENT 

41 1065139 Vishal Maheshwari Rakesh Kumar Genl. 140 22 162 Recommended for Appointment 

42 1065276 Manisha Dua Sunil Kumar Dua Genl. 134 20 154 Recommended for Appointment 

43 

44 

45 

1075766 Chandra Kant Singh 

1075850 Rahul 

1075868 Bhawna 

Harpal Singh 

Mohan Prakash 

Late Rakesh 

SC 

SC 

SC 

90 

138 

134 

10 

8 

8 

100 

146 

142 

Recommended for Appointment against SC 
Vacancy 

Recommended for Appointment against 
Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

Recommended for Appointment against 
Gen. Vacancy due to own merit 

46 1076087 Ashish Kumar Verma Sita Ram Verma Genl. 101 22 123 

47 1076234 Sandeep Kumar Balwant Singh Genl. 109 22 131 

.' I~ 
Registrar (Spl./Exam. Cell) 

:: 
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